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Adult Recreation Volleyball 
Womens League 2025 - 2026 

375 Hartford Turnpike, Vernon 
 

1.  Linda Ryan 
2.  Lauren Morency 
3.  Linda Skowronek 
4.  Elizabeth Washburn 
5.  Sue Rubinstein 
6.  Petra Johnson 
7.  Louise Vachon 

 6:10pm 7:10pm 8:10pm Bye Week 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 1 v 6 2 v 5 3 v 4 7 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 4 v 2 5 v 1 6 v 7 3 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 NO GAMES 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025 NO GAMES 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 2 v 7 3 v 6 4 v 5 1 

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 5 v 3 6 v 2 7 v 1 4 

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 3 v 1 4 v 7 5 v 6 2 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 6 v 4 7 v 3 1 v 2 5 

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 7 v 5 1 v 4 2 v 3 6 

Tuesday, December 23, 2025 NO GAMES 

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 6 v 1 5 v 2 4 v 3 7 

Tuesday, January 6, 2025 2 v 4 1 v 5 6 v 7 3 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Cancellation 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 3 v 5 2 v 6 1 v 7 4 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 1 v 3 7 v 4 6 v 5 2 

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 4 v 6 3 v 7 2 v 1 5 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 5 v 7 4 v 1 3 v 2 6 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 1 v 6 2 v 5 3 v 4 7 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 7 v 5 1 v 4 2 v 3 6 

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Cancellation 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 5 v 3 6 v 2 7 v 1 4 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 4 v 2 5 v 1 6 v 7 3 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 7 v 2 6 v 3 5 v 4 1 

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 6 v 4 7 v 3 1 v 2 5 

Make-up Dates:  April 7 


